Grade Volleyball Season

@ Granger 7th

Game Schedule

DATE: DAY: OPPONENT: | HOME/AWAY:
09/04/2018 Tuesday Jefferson Away
09/06/2018 | Thursday Scullen Home
09/12/2018 | Wednesday Madison Away
09/13/2018 Thursday Gregory Away
09/17/2018 Monday Lincoln Home
09/20/2018 Thursday Crone Home
09/24/2018 Monday Washington Away
09/26/2018 | Wednesday Fischer Away
10/1/2018 Monday Hill Home

10/3/2018 Wednesday Jefferson Home
10/9/2018 Tuesday Kennedy Home
10/11/2018 Thursday Still Away

10/15,10/17, 10/18, 10/19

Mon/Wed/Thurs/Fri

TBA

TBA




